Spring Hoot 5K
May 12, 2012
Barren River Lake State Resort Park
RACE RESULTS

Overall Winners
Male: Blake Williams (17:43.46)
Female: Karen McGuffey (23:18.61)

Barren County Overall Winners
Male: Todd Morrison (20:32.66)
Female: Heather Keeney (26:43.13)

MALE RESULTS

15 & under Male

Dakota Armfield 30:49.06
Jacob Waters 31:00.61
Anthony Horn 34:52.75
Austin Thurman 44:13.97

16 — 19 Male
Blake Williams 17:43.46
Adam Sandidge 17:59.21

20 - 24 Male

Ethan Miller 21:44.72
25 -29 Male

Michael Wilson 27:52.96
DJ Riggs 30:54.18
Michael Romans 30:57.89
Lance Mizell 33:13.71
30 - 34 Male

James Phelps 19:55.62
Mike Blevins 23:04.76
Derek Furlong 27:25.49
DW Crus 27:51.94
Chris Holley 35:19.29
35 -39 Male

John Denton 29:20.87
40 - 44 Male

Todd Morrison 20:32.66
Brian D. Smith 23:31.32
Craig Emmitt 25:19.55

Larry R. Murphy 25:39.59



Michael Sandidge
Claudio Dettorre
Dale Spearman
Chris Campbell

45 - 49 Male
David Thompson
Barry Bowlds
Mark Davis

Joe Armfield

50 — 54 Male
Rick Miller
David Frazier
Patrick Griffin
Greg Hardcastle
Fred Parrish
Jeff Britt

Ed Krebs

55 —-59 Male
Kevin Finnegan
A Thomerson
Richard Farmer
Donald Sutcliffe
Gary Bohannon

60 — 64 Male
David Alvey
Don Cruse

65 - 69 Male
Daryl Simpson
Leonard Heywood

FEMALE RESULTS

15 & under Female
Francesca Dettorre
Kirsten Campbell
Destiny Brewer
Arianna Moore
Erin Caudill

Allison Caudill

16 - 19 Female
Jamie Price

20 - 24 Female
Kaitlin Baetzel

26:13.83
28:57.85
30:37.65
34:39.24

22:11.71
24:32.42
28:18.21
35:16.39

20:22.78
23:00.46
24:15.54
26:46.56
28:27.64
32:53.97
49:34.36

20:46.67
29:34.01
31:31.14
32:39.38
50:45.10

24:15.85
27:52.19

26:27.60
48:04.63

31:52.39
35:06.06
38:44.93
49:13.00
1:07:53.91
1:07:57.11

47:12.30

28:45.72



Christi Drane
Joye Spinks

25 - 29 Female
Heather Keeney
Tara Frazier-Lair
Kellie Short
Whitney Fletcher
Emily Romans
Natalie Lee
Jessica Phelps
MariahHayes
Ginny Arterburn

30 - 34 Female
Karen McGuffey
Sabrina Best
Jovan Wells
Amy Wagner
Christina Turner
Kristy Burgett
Kristi Waters
Joni Rust
Amanda Holley
Moira Kolanda

Megan Macmenamin

Melissa Taylor
Sadie Thurman
Marcy Ward
Amy Gaskins
Brandy Spinks

35 - 39 Female

Jennifer C. Hadden

Laura Best
Brandy Dicken
Anna Blair
Melissa Sergent
Melinda Bradley
Amy Spinks

40 - 44 Female
Lisa Coffey
Francoise Horn
Melinda Campbell
Sheila Battenfeld
Marcia Meador
Julea Reese

45 - 49 Female

41:03.50
1:07:50.51

26:43.13
28:09.97
28:51.93
30:23.23
33:03.29
35:16.14
36:07.44
36:33.33
38:43.38

23:18.61
28:25.14
29:53.51
30:31.41
30:39.01
31:37.36
33:51.92
35:12.29
35:19.02
35:58.16
38:22.88
39:41.72
44:36.07
50:21.69
57:03.44
1:07:55.56

25:24.34
29:27.51
32:56.82
33:58.89
36:07.71
58:31.98
1:07:52.34

30:17.06
35:31.69
40:45.66
54:32.13
54:32.57
57:04.53



Nancy Kotarski
Pamela Short
Cindy Seller
Marlene Davidson
Cheryl Clay

50 - 54 Female
Marilu Adams
Melissa Stewart
Renee Finnegan
Denise Vaught
Brigitte Fasciotto
Sandra Alvey
Kathy Pridemore

55 - 59 Female
Debra Jones

Beth Griffin
Martha Cruse
Susan Hamilton
Patrice Bohannon
Beverly J. Beasley

60 - 64 Female
Randi Haas
Elizabeth Main

65 - 69 Female
Carol Heywood

30:21.46
33:05.81
37:04.67
38:51.34
50:37.77

26:24.93
31:37.60
33:20.23
35:24.69
36:03.62
40:39.23
50:36.18

32:15.49
32:30.83
45:32.60
49:31.86
50:44.65
58:32.33

30:58.46
37:31.55

48:04.11



